



CIN : L51900MH1971PLC015141

Regd.Office: 401, 4th Floor, Gladdiola, Hanuman Road Vilr Parle (East), Mumbai 400057.

Tel No: 022- 35016400,Email id: corporate@remsons.com, website: www.remsons.com

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2024

(₹ in Lakh (Except EPS))									
Particular	Standalone				Consolidated				
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
	30th June 2024 (Unaudited)	31st March 2024 (Audited)	30th June 2023 (Unaudited)	31st March 2024 (Audited)	30th June 2024 (Unaudited)	31st March 2024 (Audited)	30th June 2023 (Unaudited)	31st March 2024 (Audited)	
Total Income from operations (net)	6,204.26	6,525.75	6,031.63	25,946.28	7,719.41	8,278.76	7,312.39	31,571.79	
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items.	308.85	232.48	183.55	1,233.22	278.30	513.85	273.11	1,662.62	
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities for the period before tax after Exceptional items.	308.55	232.48	183.54	1,194.73	368.49	515.88	273.11	1,624.13	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items).	227.21	173.25	125.19	884.98	268.53	515.11	194.58	1,331.96	
*Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (After Tax) and Other comprehensive income (After Tax)]	(109.26)	181.38	124.36	898.18	349.11	497.54	243.68	1,403.92	
Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 2/-each)	697.58	697.58	571.34	697.58	697.58	697.58	571.34	697.58	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year)	As on 31st March 2024			9,868.62				10,430.40	
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/-each)									
1. Basic: (Rs.)	0.65	0.58	0.44	2.97	0.77	1.73	0.68	4.48	
2. Diluted: (Rs.)	0.65	0.58	0.44	2.97	0.77	1.73	0.68	4.48	

Notes :

- The financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meetings held on 14th August, 2024. The financials results are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (Ind-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter 30th June, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly & Annual Financial Results is available on the website of the Company i.e. www.remsons.com and on the website of BSE Ltd. i.e. www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (www.nseindia.com).

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14th August, 2024For REMSONS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
SD/-
RAHUL KEJRIWAL
WHOLE-TIME DIRECTOR
DIN - 00513777**BHARAT ROAD NETWORK LIMITED**

CIN: L45203WB2006PLC112235

Regd. Office: Plot X1- 2 & 3 , Ground Floor, Block-EP, Sector-V, Salt Lake City, Kolkata - 700 091

Email : cs@brnl.in, Website: www.brnl.in, Telephone No. +91 33 6666 2700

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2024 and Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		June 30, 2024 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2024 (Audited)	June 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2024 (Audited)	June 30, 2024 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2024 (Audited)	June 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2024 (Audited)
1)	Total Income from operations (Including Other Income)	337.63	332.89	305.65	1,385.52	10,771.29	9,760.52	10,053.49	39,110.00
2)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(822.59)	(692.50)	(824.10)	(2,987.87)	(1,305.47)	(3,148.63)	(927.24)	(12,103.56)
3)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(822.59)	(692.50)	(824.10)	(2,987.87)	(1,305.47)	(3,148.63)	(927.24)	(12,103.56)
4)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and share of profit/(loss) of associates (after exceptional items)	(612.48)	(509.50)	(616.04)	(2,206.88)	(1,095.36)	(2,965.62)	(719.18)	(11,322.57)
5)	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(611.76)	(491.82)	(621.39)	(2,203.65)	(1,094.64)	(2,887.59)	(724.53)	(11,258.99)
6)	Equity Share Capital	8,395.00	8,395.00	8,395.00	8,395.00	8,395.00	8,395.00	8,395.00	8,395.00
7)	Other equity excluding revaluation reserves				63,666.76				10,614.57
8)	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised):								
a) Basic (Rs.)	(0.73)	(0.61)	(0.73)	(2.63)	(1.30)	(3.53)	(0.86)	(13.49)	
b) Diluted (Rs.)	(0.73)	(0.61)	(0.73)	(2.63)	(1.30)	(3.53)	(0.86)	(13.49)	

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) and Company's website (www.brnl.in).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
BHARAT ROAD NETWORK LIMITED
Sd/-
Managing Director
(DIN - 00441872)Place : Kolkata
Date : August 14, 2024**VASCON ENGINEERS LIMITED**

CIN: L70100PN1986PLC175750

Registered and Corporate office : Vascon Weikfield Chambers, Behind Hotel Novotel, Opposite Hyatt Hotel, Pune-Nagar Road, Pune - 411014.

Tel.: +91 20 3056 2200. E-mail: compliance.officer@vascon.com, Website: www.vascon.com; www.bseindia.com; www.nseindia.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th June, 2024

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	19,770	24,052	15,183	77,517	27,851	34,995	20,841	1,05,981
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,157	2,124	1,074	6,785	1,265	2,411	1,230	7,750
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1,157	2,124	1,074	6,785	1,265	2,411	1,230	7,750
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	866	1,481	1,074	6,142	960	1,682	1,190	6,794
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)	881	1,486	1,094	6,176	950	1,656	1,210	6,776
6	Equity Share Capital	22,384	22,132	21,732	22,132	22,384	22,132	21,732	22,132
	Earning per share (for continuing operations) Rs. 10/- each								
	Basis	0.39	0.67	0.49	2.80	0.43	0.76	0.54	3.05
	Diluted	0.39	0.67	0.49	2.80	0.43	0.76	0.54	3.05

Note

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and ended **June 30, 2024** filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the listed aforesaid Unaudited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and company's website at www.vascon.com
- The Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of directors at the respective meetings held on **August 14, 2024** and the limited review with unmodified opinion of the same has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
- These results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

By Order of the Board of Directors
For Vascon Engineers Limited
Sd/-
Siddharth Moorthy
Managing DirectorPlace: Pune
Date: August 14, 2024

CIN: L92130MH1997PLC107871

Regd. Office: 1, Silver Croft, Off TSPS III, Junction of 16th & 33rd Road, Bandra West, Mumbai - 400050

Extract of the Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2024

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	(Rupees in Lakhs)							
		01-04-2024 30-06-2024 Unaudited Standalone		01-04-2023 30-06-2023 Unaudited Standalone		01-01-2024 31-03-2024 Unaudited Standalone		01-04-2023 30-06-2023 Unaudited Consolidated	
		01-04-2024 30-06-2024 Unaudited Standalone	01-04-2023 30-06-2023 Unaudited Standalone	01-01-2024 31-03-2024 Unaudited Standalone	01-04-2023 30-06-2023 Unaudited Standalone	01-04-2023 30-06-2023 Unaudited Consolidated	01-04-2023 30-06-2023 Unaudited Consolidated	01-01-2024 31-03-2024 Unaudited Consolidated	01-04-2023 30-06-2023 Unaudited Consolidated
1	Total Income from Operations	3.82	6.64	2.75	87.09	3.82	6.64	2.78	87.12
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(157.30)	(280.14)	(105.36)	(658.09)	(157.32)	(280.15)	(105.53)	(658.31)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(157.30)	(280.14)	(105.36)	(658.09)	(157.32)	(280.15)	(105.53)	(658.31)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(157.30)	(280.14)	(197.02)	(749.76)	(157.32)	(280.15)	(197.19)	(749.98)
5	Total Comprehensive income for the year (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax))	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 2/- per share)	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,148.73
7	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- per share)	29.54	29.54	29.54	29.54	29.54	29.54	29.54	29.54
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(2,015.50)	(1,388.58)	(1,858.20)	(1,858.20)	(2,506.43)	(1,879.29)	(2,349.11)	(2,349.11)
9	Earnings per Share of Rs.2/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	1. Basic:	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	2. Diluted:	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Note:

- The above is extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and www.cinevista.com and on the Company website www.cinevistas.com

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF BOARD OF DIRECTORS,

Place: Mumbai
Date : 14.08.2024Sd/-
Prem Krishan Malhotra
Whole Time Director**JAYSHREE NIRMAL LTD.**

Regd Office: Room No. 503, 1 British India Street, Kolkata - 700 069

CIN No. : L45202WB1992PLC054157

Email Id : jayshreenirmanlimited@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2024

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		
		Quarter ending June 30, 2024	Year to Date from 01.04.2024 to 30.06.2024	Previous year ending March 31, 2024
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Rs. in '000				
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	393,228	393,228	285,305.08
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	-529,478	-529,478	12,753.11
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	-554.53	-554.53	2,649.05
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	693,097.78	693,097.78	1,114,418.27
5.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	50,612	50,612	50,612
	Face Value of Rs. 10 each	10	10	10
6.	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet	3,521,385	3,521,385	2,828,841.75
7.	Net Worth	3,571,997	3,571,997	2,879,453.75
8.	Earnings Per Share (Basic & Diluted) -	-0.11	-0.11	0.52

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.

The full format of the quarterly financial results may be accessed on the Company's website at www.jayshreenirmanlimited.com.By the Order of the Board
For Jayshree Nirman Limited
Amit N Patel
Director
DIN : 09795548Date : 14/08/2024
Place: Kolkata**KINGS INFRA VENTURES LIMITED**

(CIN: L05000KL1987PLC004913)

Registered office: 14B, 14th Floor, The Atria,

Opp. Gurudwara Temple, Thevara, Cochin - 682 015.

Tel: 0484 6586558, Email: info@kingsinfra.com, Web: www.kingsinfra.com

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024

Sl.No	Particulars	(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)			
		30-Jun-24	31-Mar-24	30-Jun-23	31-Mar-24
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	2,811.44	2,543.64	2,096.09	9,059.58
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	385.19	268.19	292.13	1,057.55
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	385.19	268.19	292.13	1,057.55
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	293.68	193.58	214.85	776.70
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period ([Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)])	293.68	193.58	214.85	776.70
6	Equity Share Capital	2450.55	2450.55	2351.23	2450.55
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	3340.88
8	Net Worth	-	-	-	5791.43
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	-
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
11	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	-
12	Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-	-
	Basic:	1.20**	0.79**	0.91**	3.27**
	Diluted:	1.20**	0.79**	0.91**	3.27**
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
14	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-

**Not Annualized

Statement of Unaudited consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024

(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)					
	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
Sl.No		30-Jun-24 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-24 (Audited)	30-Jun-23 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-24 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	2,811.44	2,543.63	2,096.09	9,059.58
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)				
		378.99	255.78	291.93	1,036.83
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)				
		378.99	255.78	291.93	1,036.83
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)				
		287.48	181.18	214.65	755.98
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period ([Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)])				
		287.48	181.26	214.65	756.06
6	Equity Share Capital	2450.55	2450.55	2351.23	2450.55
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	3324.63
8	Net Worth	-	-	-	5763.58
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	-
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
11	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	-
12	Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic;	1.18**	0.76**	0.91**	3.22**
	Diluted;	1.18**	0.76**	0.91**	3.22**
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
14	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-

